
        CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS       

BIO-TERGE AS-90 COARSE

1087062

  10795964     Line:  00010

110-0  APPEARANCE

058-0  PH (5% IN H20)
C0053  ACTIVE
125-0  FREE OIL
022-0  WATER (%)
119-0  SODIUM CHLORIDE (%)
098-G  SODIUM SULFATE
006-E  COLOR KLETT

Off White to Light Yellow, Free Flowing
Powder/Beads
8.0 - 10.0
85 Min.
1.7 Max.
2.5 Max.
1.5 Max.
4 - 8
150 Max. (5% in Water)
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PA464 STEPAN
1 (18-Jul-2017)

 9.7
 91.29
 0.77
 2
 0.14
 5.8
 49

861011

0008002926
22-SEP-2017

Material Number:

Order No:  Shipment:

 Lot No:
 Date of Manufacture:

Specification:
Issue:

Component Limits Spc UnitsResult

The Soap Kitchen 
Unit 8 Caddsdown Industrial Park, Clovelly Road, Bideford, 

Devon EX39 3DX 
Tel: 01237 420872 (+44 (0)1237 420872) 

Email: it@thesoapkitchen.co.uk


